

## Northern Missouri District Royal Ranger Junior Leadership Training Academy



## **PARENT PERMISSION FORM:**

I hereby authorize	_ to accompany the Royal Rangers
to the Junior Leadership Training or Pow-Wow even	
and feel that adequate precautions for the safety of m	y child have been, and will
continue to be taken. I fully understand that this vent	ue does not lend itself well to social
distancing, however additional cleanliness protocols	will be in place. I will not hold the
local church or its leaders; or the District Staff; or the	Northern Missouri District
Council of the Assemblies of God; responsible for an	y accident or any consequences of
my child not maintaining social distancing. I underst	and the District will provide
insurance and that there will be an emergency First A	aid station on location, staffed by
qualified personnel. For valuable consideration recei	ved, I grant to Northern Missouri
District Royal Rangers and their representatives, the	irrevocable and unrestricted right
to use and publish photographs/videos of me, or in which I may be included, for	
editorial, trade, advertising, and any other purpose and in any manner and medium; and	
to alter and composite the same without restriction and without my inspection or	
approval. I hereby release Northern Missouri District Royal Rangers and their	
representatives from all claims and liability relating t	o said photographs/video.
Signature:	Date:
(Parent or Guardian or Adult Participan	it)

N. MO. JLTA – 2024